
2023-2024 SCHSRA Jr High School All Around Cowboy
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lCOWBOY ALL AROUND 
(by rodeo)

1 Easton Fehr 39 27 28 39 38 46 21 38 276
2 Colton Hill 19 20 9 27 27 38 10 18 168
3 Blake Davis 8 19 9 0 28 24 9 21 118
4 Austin Walker 0 18 28 0 16 17 17 17 113
5 Waylon Falls 14 17 5 18 7 17 0 21 99
6 Kace Pritchard 0 15 9 5 25 7 19 9 89
7 Layton Davis 6 9 10 8 8 8 8 5 62
8 Ryder Thomas 10 10 0 0 9 10 8 6 53
9 Easton Watkins 9 15 0 0 9 0 18 0 51

10 Dalton Weise 10 10 0 10 10 9 0 0 49
11 Gunner Artfitch 8 0 0 9 6 0 7 6 36
12 Hampton Harmon 0 0 0 15 5 0 6 7 33
13 Braxton Willis 0 9 10 0 0 0 10 0 29
14 Hayes Lear 0 8 0 0 10 0 0 7 25
15 Mac Boyce 0 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 19
16 James Earl Freeman 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 14
17 Ethan Freberg 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
18 Ryder McAbee 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
19 Brock Burton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Carson McCraw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Cody Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Ridge Hammond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COWBOY ALL AROUND
 (by event)

1 Easton Fehr 72 64 9 62 69 276
2 Colton Hill 10 29 40 72 17 168
3 Blake Davis 18 38 18 44 118
4 Austin Walker 47 37 29 113
5 Waylon Falls 13 39 40 7 99
6 Kace Pritchard 35 10 44 89
7 Layton Davis 0 62 62
8 Ryder Thomas 8 6 0 39 53
9 Easton Watkins 25 26 51

10 Dalton Weise 30 19 49
11 Gunner Artfitch 0 0 36 36
12 Hampton Harmon 9 24 33
13 Braxton Willis 29 29
14 Hayes Lear 7 18 0 25
15 Mac Boyce 0 6 0 0 13 19
16 James Earl Freeman 0 0 0 14 14
17 Ethan Freberg 9 9
18 Ryder McAbee 7 0 0 7
19 Brock Burton 0
19 Carson McCraw 0 0
19 Cody Reed 0
19 Ridge Hammond 0 0 0

5/6/2024 2023-2024 JR Cowboy All Around 2


